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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/24             Date: 22-06-2024. 
Time Table  

M.A. (History)  I Semester   
Week End cum Contact Classes 2023-24 

  
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to  
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm 
to 1.30 

pm 
 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30  pm  to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 27-06-2024 Thursday Paper – I  Paper – II   
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

 
 

Paper – III  Paper – IV 

2 28-06-2024 Friday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I 

3 29-06-2024 Saturday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III  Paper – IV 

4 30-06-2024 Sunday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I 

5 01-07-2024 Monday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III  Paper – IV 

6 02-07-2024 Tuesday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I 

7 03-07-2024 Wednesday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III  Paper – IV 

8 04-07-2024 Thursday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I 

9 05-07-2024 Friday Paper – I  Paper – II  Paper – III  Paper – IV 

10 06-07-2024 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – III Paper – II Paper – I 

 
 

M.A. (History) :  I Semester   
  
 
 

Paper - I History of India Dr. K. Pandaiah 

Paper – II World History : 1453-1871 CE Dr. Aruna Pariti 

Paper – III History and Culture of Telangana from 
earliest times to 1724 CE 

Dr. M. Jithendhar Reddy 

Paper - IV Ancient Civilizations Dr. T. Venkateshwar Rao 
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